

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

	Newport Construction Corp.	
Base Bid	<u>\$453,750.00</u>	
Add Alt 1	<u>\$99,500.00</u>	\$553,250.00
Add Alt 2	<u>\$44,150.00</u>	\$597,400.00
Add Alt 3	<u>\$67,500.00</u>	\$664,900.00
Add Alt 4	<u>\$109,200.00</u>	
TOTAL	\$774,100.00	

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - Fletcher Street & Allen Drive

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Reclaim & Repave HMA Pavement	3600	SY	\$42.50	\$153,000.00
2 HMA Driveway	500	SY	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
3 HMA Berm in Reclaim, Mill & Overlay	2600	FT	\$8.50	\$22,100.00
4 Loam Borrow & Seed	900	SY	\$18.00	\$16,200.00
5 Drainage Structure Adjusted	14	EACH	\$650.00	\$9,100.00
6 Drainage Structure Rebuilt	3	EACH	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
7 Gatebox Adjusted	6	EACH	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
8 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				<u>\$240,550.00</u>

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - Height Terrace

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Reclaim & Repave HMA Pavement	700	SY	\$48.00	\$33,600.00
2 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	250	SY	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
3 HMA Driveway	150	SY	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
4 HMA Berm in Reclaim, Mill & Overlay	200	FT	\$8.50	\$1,700.00
5 Loam Borrow & Seed	70	SY	\$19.00	\$1,330.00
6 Rip Rap Swale	200	SY	\$70.00	\$14,000.00
7 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				<u>\$72,630.00</u>

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - 7 Sheridan Avenue & 16 Driscoll Avenue

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	100	SY	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	200	FT	\$8.50	\$1,700.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	70	SY	\$19.00	\$1,330.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
				\$7,530.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

Base Bid - Old Marlboro Road Sewer Pump Station		Newport Construction Corp.		
Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Milling Mulch Surface Course	900	SY	\$25.00	\$22,500.00
2 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
				\$23,000.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

Newport Construction
Corp.

Base Bid - Fowler School Water Treatment Well 4

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway	800	SY	\$65.00	\$52,000.00
2 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
				\$52,500.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

Base Bid - Assabet Street at Town Line		Newport Construction Corp.		
Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	50	FT	\$11.00	\$550.00
2 Loam Borrow & Seed	20	SY	\$22.00	\$440.00
3 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$1,290.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - 5-7 Assabet Street

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	180	SY	\$35.00	\$6,300.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	110	FT	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	40	SY	\$20.00	\$800.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$8,500.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - 21-23 Assabet Street

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	40	SY	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	170	FT	\$10.00	\$1,700.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	60	SY	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$4,600.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - Chandler Street

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	80	SY	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	600	FT	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	600	SY	\$30.00	\$18,000.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
				\$27,300.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - 30-40 Old Marlboro

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	30	SY	\$35.00	\$1,050.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	250	FT	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	100	SY	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
				\$6,050.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

Newport Construction
Corp.

Base Bid - 40-42 Summer Hill Road

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	10	SY	\$35.00	\$350.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	240	FT	\$10.00	\$2,400.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	80	SY	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$4,650.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Base Bid - 74-76 Summer Hill Road

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	10	SY	\$35.00	\$350.00
2 HMA Berm in Existing Pavement	250	FT	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
3 Loam Borrow & Seed	100	SY	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
4 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
				\$5,150.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Add Alt 1- Windmill Drive and Country Lane

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	4600	SY	\$20.00	\$92,000.00
2 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	120	SY	\$35.00	\$4,200.00
3 HMA Berm in Reclaim, Mill & Overlay	100	FT	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
4 Loam Borrow & Seed	40	SY	\$20.00	\$800.00
5 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				<u>\$99,500.00</u>

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

Newport Construction
Corp.

Add Alt 2 - Elm Court

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	2100	SY	\$20.00	\$42,000.00
2 Drainage Structure Adjusted	1	EA	\$650.00	\$650.00
3 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				\$44,150.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results
Bid Date: 10/29/2024

			Newport Construction Corp.	
Add Alt 3 - Field Street				
Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	3300	SY	\$20.00	\$66,000.00
2 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				\$67,500.00

Town of Maynard FY2025 Paving Bid Results

Bid Date: 10/29/2024

**Newport Construction
Corp.**

Add Alt 4 - Summer Street

Item	Estimate Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1 Fine Mill & Overlay HMA Pavement	4100	SY	\$20.00	\$82,000.00
2 HMA Driveway or Walkway Overlay	60	SY	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
3 HMA Berm in Reclaim, Mill & Overlay	1500	FT	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
4 Loam Borrow & Seed	430	SY	\$20.00	\$8,600.00
5 Mobilization & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				<u>\$109,200.00</u>